model
X63
Pascal pump
P
a
s
c
a

3
LSH3
Model designation
S
S
S
S
S
C
Hydraulic and air pressure circuit
CSS circuit
Hydraulic and air pressure circuit
SSS circuit
HCM Pascal control unit （Solenoid operated）　for medium and large size IMM
● Fluid used : General mineral based hydraulic oil (ISO-VG32 equivalent)
Specifications
2 C port
（with in-line filter）
: No : YesC
: 24.5MPa×2unitsH22
: 24.5MPa×1unitH21 Discharge pressure×
Pump quantity
: 15.6MPa×1unitH3
: 15.6MPa×2unitsH33
4 Special type
: No
: Equipped with oil level sensor
　（Lower level detection）
: Auto slider for vertical stroke /centering cylinder
　2-position double air solenoid valve equipped
: Auto slider for horizontal stroke
  3-position center exhaust air solenoid valve equipped
L
T2
T3
It corresponds only to
HCMD-H3 ／ HCMD-H33
3 Hydraulic circuits
Model HCMD-H2□-□ HCMD-H22□-□ HCMD-H3□-□ HCMD-H33□-□
Pump quantity 1 unit 2 units 1 unit  2 units
Valve switching system Pilot air
Discharge pressure MPa 24.5  15.6
Driving air pressure MPa 0.47 0.47
Discharge volume (at no load) L /min 1.3 2.6 2 4
Oil tank capacity L  HIGH-LEVEL 　： 5.4 ／ LOW-LEVEL ： 2.2
Set pressure of digital pressure gauge MPa 14.7  (INC.) ／ 30.8 （at excessively high pressure） 8.8  (INC.) ／ 19.6 （at excessively high pressure）
Set pressure of relief valve MPa 27.9 17.6
Air consumption rate Nm3/min Max. 0.4 Max. 0.8 Max. 0.4 Max. 0.8
Operating temperature ℃ 0 ～ 50℃（No freezing）
Applications
(Example)
Clamp model × Quantity TYA100 × 8 units
TYC100 × 8 units
TYA160 × 8 units
TYC160 × 8 units TME025 × 8 units TME040 × 8 units
HCM model HCMD-H2SSS HCMD-H22SSSS HCMD-H3CSS HCMD-H33CSS
S
Clamp circuit

3
USH3
Model designation
HCP Pascal control unit （Solenoid operated）　for medium and large size IMM
Specifications
2 C port
（with in-line filter）
: No : YesC
: 24.5MPa×2unitsH22
: 24.5MPa×1unitH21 Discharge pressure×
Pump quantity
: 15.6MPa×1unitH3
: 15.6MPa×2unitsH33
It corresponds only to
HCPD-H3 ／ HCPD-H33
3 Hydraulic circuits
● Fluid used : General mineral based hydraulic oil (ISO-VG32 equivalent)
● It does not correspond to digital pressure gauge. If necessary, select model HCM page → 77.
Model HCPD-H2□-□ HCPD-H22□-□ HCPD-H3□-□ HCPD-H33□-□
Pump quantity 1 unit 2 units 1 unit  2 units
Valve switching system Pilot air
Discharge pressure MPa 24.5  15.6
Driving air pressure MPa 0.47 0.47
Discharge volume (at no load) L /min 1.3 2.6 2 4
Oil tank capacity L  HIGH-LEVEL 　： 5.4 ／ LOW-LEVEL ： 2.2
Set pressure of pressure switch MPa 14.7  (INC.) 8.8  (INC.)
Set pressure of relief valve MPa 27.9 17.6
Air consumption rate Nm3/min Max. 0.4 Max. 0.8 Max. 0.4 Max. 0.8
Operating temperature ℃ 0 ～ 50℃（No freezing）
Applications
(Example)
Clamp model × Quantity TYA100 × 8 units
TYC100 × 8 units
TYA160 × 8 units
TYC160 × 8 units TME025 × 8 units TME040 × 8 units
HCP model HCPD-H2SSS HCPD-H22SSSS HCPD-H3CSS HCPD-H33CSS
S
Clamp circuit
Double solenoid valve
＋
Relief valve for excessive
high pressure
4 Special specifications
: Low oil level detection switchL
: Oil pressure gauge for each circuitU

Air clamp  model（size）1
1 T T
Model designation
D
Control voltage  DC24V
＊Contact Pascal
　for other voltage.
T
T
L
L
Air pressure circuit
Air solenoid valve uni tGSC
● The minimum air pressure necessary for unclamp action is 0.39 MPa. Be sure to use at more than 0.39 MPa air pressure.
＊ Applicable clamp size shown are for the case when 4 clamps are used
per one circuit. When 5 clamps are being used per one circuit, contact
Pascal for details.
Specifications
2 Pneumatic circuit
Clamp circuit  ： L 　Slider circuit： T
: 100  160  2502
: 010  016  025  040  0631
1 Air clamp  model（size）＊
Model GSC□-1□ GSC□-2□
Fluid used Air
Type of seal Metal seal
Solenoid valve 2 Position  Double
Max. operating pressure MPa 0.7
Proof pressure MPa 1
Fluid temperature range ℃ 5 ～ 50
Orifice area mm2 15 32.4
Air piping diameter ø6 ø10
Protection structure Dust Proof
Oil supply Nil
Number of pneumatic circuit
Pneumatic circuit symbol
Clamp circuit Slider circuit
1 － L
2 － LL
3 － LLL
2 2 LLTT
A
ir